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Sunday     1:00 PM Lanes 1 - 24

Tournament Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result

z Singles  Division 1: Division 1
HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series Home

Place Total Bowler Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Center

1 1000 DeQuan Perkerson 95 105 135 136 149 160 580 420 1000 TenStrike
2 963 Owen Zufelt 70 130 125 96 94 128 443 520 963 TenStrike
3 947 Lena Gravely 40 160 78 60 68 101 307 640 947 TenStrike
4 925 Jason Rose 99 101 124 110 153 134 521 404 925 TenStrike
5 917 Tristan Gravely 54 146 56 75 95 107 333 584 917 TenStrike
6 896 Bryan Harris 56 144 102 92 57 69 320 576 896 The Bowling Alley
7 889 Thomas Weirich, II 73 127 119 94 102 66 381 508 889 TenStrike
8 876 Driona Roach 83 117 115 93 106 94 408 468 876 The Bowling Alley
8 876 Parker Rollins 50 150 83 74 57 62 276 600 876 TenStrike

10 875 Ashley Blansfield 89 111 113 105 116 97 431 444 875 The Bowling Alley
11 873 Savannah Turner 96 104 118 131 104 104 457 416 873 TenStrike
12 872 Jackson Morris 86 114 115 91 108 102 416 456 872 Holiday Bowl
12 872 John Carrington 57 143 70 100 64 66 300 572 872 TenStrike
14 870 Bobby King-Williams 95 105 154 109 90 97 450 420 870 TenStrike
15 861 Kharma Cook 74 126 123 100 55 79 357 504 861 Holiday Bowl
16 851 Elijah Byrd 32 168 19 66 44 50 179 672 851 TenStrike
17 846 Sophia Harris 73 127 88 91 71 88 338 508 846 The Bowling Alley
18 845 Sydney Knowles 61 139 61 80 84 64 289 556 845 TenStrike
19 843 Mynroe Ditto 40 160 64 37 61 41 203 640 843 TenStrike
20 842 Sophie Moon 78 122 94 97 71 92 354 488 842 Holiday Bowl
21 832 Keaton Groves 74 126 72 94 66 96 328 504 832 TenStrike
22 825 Jeremih Little 56 144 62 44 87 56 249 576 825 TenStrike
23 824 Andrew Roach 93 107 96 103 89 108 396 428 824 The Bowling Alley
24 818 Kyani Donahue 98 102 86 102 104 118 410 408 818 TenStrike
25 817 Samantha Davis 72 128 86 73 73 73 305 512 817 The Bowling Alley
26 771 Keeley Wilcox 88 112 82 91 85 65 323 448 771 The Bowling Alley
27 750 Eli Byrd 33 167 11 18 31 22 82 668 750 TenStrike
28 746 Makeda Freeman 69 131 38 34 82 68 222 524 746 The Bowling Alley
29 589 Patrick Brando 89 111 82 63 0 0 145 444 589 TenStrike
30 484 Macie Grubbs 79 121 0 0 0 0 0 484 484 The Bowling Alley
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Tournament Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTournament Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result

z Singles  Division 2: Division 2
HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series Home

Place Total Bowler Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Center

1 969 Maddox Lowery 112 88 171 160 145 141 617 352 969 The Bowling Alley
2 922 Antwan Edwards 137 63 161 200 164 145 670 252 922 TenStrike
3 893 Zoe Bowers 118 82 136 127 161 141 565 328 893 Hopewell Bowling Cent
4 892 Diana King 128 72 145 180 145 134 604 288 892 TenStrike
5 891 Ethan Chaney 102 98 138 143 127 91 499 392 891 The Bowling Alley
6 882 Sarah Turner 107 93 128 131 137 114 510 372 882 TenStrike
7 868 Andriko Roach 111 89 144 119 135 114 512 356 868 The Bowling Alley
8 865 Madalynn Sebera 134 66 179 124 139 159 601 264 865 Hopewell Bowling Cent
9 864 Jaelyn Lee 127 73 144 129 145 154 572 292 864 The Bowling Alley

10 862 Kristina Sebera 126 74 155 116 147 148 566 296 862 Hopewell Bowling Cent
11 857 Jeremy Morris 111 89 130 124 121 126 501 356 857 Holiday Bowl
12 850 Antonio Williams 135 65 185 138 114 153 590 260 850 TenStrike
13 840 Dallas Wade 125 75 123 124 153 140 540 300 840 The Bowling Alley
14 834 Amar'e Freeman 125 75 137 134 132 131 534 300 834 The Bowling Alley
15 826 K'Shaun Bland 137 63 111 141 157 165 574 252 826 The Bowling Alley
16 821 Harleigh White 118 82 123 111 149 110 493 328 821 TenStrike
17 820 Braedyn Schneider 123 77 136 133 141 102 512 308 820 The Bowling Alley
17 820 Ayden Carter 130 70 126 138 148 128 540 280 820 Holiday Bowl
19 818 Jordan Lee 122 78 137 132 117 120 506 312 818 The Bowling Alley
20 791 Victoria King 131 69 100 109 149 157 515 276 791 TenStrike
21 786 Aniyah Smith 110 90 102 108 99 117 426 360 786 TenStrike
22 784 Karma White 101 99 100 94 111 83 388 396 784 TenStrike
23 777 Hali'Rose Berrios 120 80 82 136 125 114 457 320 777 The Bowling Alley
24 775 Rebecca Nunnally 128 72 146 130 128 83 487 288 775 The Bowling Alley
25 754 Queves Jones 116 84 107 118 84 109 418 336 754 The Bowling Alley
26 677 Riley Ford 126 74 117 106 158 0 381 296 677 Holiday Bowl
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z Singles  Division 3: Division 3
HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series Home

Place Total Bowler Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Center

1 1039 Carson Wilkerson 157 43 222 194 223 228 867 172 1039 Hopewell Bowling Cent
2 997 Corbin Lawson 185 15 215 222 243 257 937 60 997 Hopewell Bowling Cent
3 984 Jay Moon 180 20 268 266 218 152 904 80 984 Holiday Bowl
4 915 Janet Colon 143 57 200 136 192 159 687 228 915 TenStrike
5 911 Ashton Carter 166 34 187 193 152 243 775 136 911 Holiday Bowl
6 898 Kurtis McClung 151 49 144 162 235 161 702 196 898 Hopewell Bowling Cent
7 888 Leonard Draft, Jr 147 53 177 173 168 158 676 212 888 TenStrike
8 877 Corbin Sturm 174 26 230 192 192 159 773 104 877 The Bowling Alley
9 862 Aaron Moore 174 26 170 253 135 200 758 104 862 TenStrike

10 849 Tavon Geffrard 148 52 166 136 174 165 641 208 849 Holiday Bowl
11 834 Wesley Brando 169 31 230 174 148 158 710 124 834 TenStrike
12 831 Janaya Ward 182 18 166 206 185 202 759 72 831 The Bowling Alley
13 828 Christopher McDaniel 145 55 133 174 136 165 608 220 828 Holiday Bowl
14 814 Kingston Overby 143 57 139 131 133 183 586 228 814 Holiday Bowl
15 808 Jacob Wells 150 50 145 159 161 143 608 200 808 Hopewell Bowling Cent
16 805 Jacob Fitzgerald 165 35 156 146 200 163 665 140 805 Holiday Bowl
17 801 Ethan Bothe 172 28 172 149 187 181 689 112 801 Hopewell Bowling Cent
18 793 Prince Graves 147 53 111 168 157 145 581 212 793 The Bowling Alley
19 768 Derrick Nettles 143 57 123 156 118 143 540 228 768 TenStrike
20 758 Joshua Morales 180 20 177 210 147 144 678 80 758 The Bowling Alley
21 751 LaWayne Bland 196 4 159 188 209 179 735 16 751 The Bowling Alley
22 732 Jonathan Morris 164 36 148 124 163 153 588 144 732 Holiday Bowl
23 675 Owen Woodell 194 6 183 173 162 133 651 24 675 The Bowling Alley
24 228 Trace Shorter 143 57 0 0 0 0 0 228 228 The Bowling Alley
25 0 Joshua Hickman 203 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 The Bowling Alley
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" Singles Scratch  Division 1: Division 1
Scr Game Game Game Game Home

Place Total Bowler Name Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Center

1 580 DeQuan Perkerson 95 580 TenStrike

Singles 135 136 149 160 580

2 521 Jason Rose 99 521 TenStrike
Singles 124 110 153 134 521

3 457 Savannah Turner 96 457 TenStrike

Singles 118 131 104 104 457

4 450 Bobby King-Williams 95 450 TenStrike

Singles 154 109 90 97 450

5 443 Owen Zufelt 70 443 TenStrike

Singles 125 96 94 128 443

6 431 Ashley Blansfield 89 431 The Bowling Alley

Singles 113 105 116 97 431

7 416 Jackson Morris 86 416 Holiday Bowl

Singles 115 91 108 102 416

8 410 Kyani Donahue 98 410 TenStrike

Singles 86 102 104 118 410

9 408 Driona Roach 83 408 The Bowling Alley

Singles 115 93 106 94 408

10 396 Andrew Roach 93 396 The Bowling Alley

Singles 96 103 89 108 396

11 381 Thomas Weirich II 73 381 TenStrike

Singles 119 94 102 66 381

12 357 Kharma Cook 74 357 Holiday Bowl

Singles 123 100 55 79 357

13 354 Sophie Moon 78 354 Holiday Bowl

Singles 94 97 71 92 354

14 338 Sophia Harris 73 338 The Bowling Alley

Singles 88 91 71 88 338

15 328 Keaton Groves 74 328 TenStrike

Singles 72 94 66 96 328

16 323 Keeley Wilcox 88 323 The Bowling Alley

Singles 82 91 85 65 323

17 320 Bryan Harris 56 320 The Bowling Alley

Singles 102 92 57 69 320

18 305 Samantha Davis 72 305 The Bowling Alley
Singles 86 73 73 73 305

19 222 Makeda Freeman 69 222 The Bowling Alley

Singles 38 34 82 68 222

20 145 Patrick Brando 89 145 TenStrike

Singles 82 63 0 0 145

21 0 Macie Grubbs 79 0 The Bowling Alley

Singles 0 0 0 0 0
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" Singles Scratch  Division 2: Division 2
Scr Game Game Game Game Home

Place Total Bowler Name Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Center

1 670 Antwan Edwards 137 670 TenStrike

Singles 161 200 164 145 670

2 617 Maddox Lowery 112 617 The Bowling Alley
Singles 171 160 145 141 617

3 604 Diana King 128 604 TenStrike

Singles 145 180 145 134 604

4 601 Madalynn Sebera 134 601 Hopewell Bowling Cen

Singles 179 124 139 159 601

5 590 Antonio Williams 135 590 TenStrike

Singles 185 138 114 153 590

6 574 K'Shaun Bland 137 574 The Bowling Alley

Singles 111 141 157 165 574

7 572 Jaelyn Lee 127 572 The Bowling Alley

Singles 144 129 145 154 572

8 565 Zoe Bowers 118 565 Hopewell Bowling Cen

Singles 136 127 161 141 565

9 540 Dallas Wade 125 540 The Bowling Alley

Singles 123 124 153 140 540

9 540 Ayden Carter 130 540 Holiday Bowl

Singles 126 138 148 128 540

11 534 Amar'e Freeman 125 534 The Bowling Alley

Singles 137 134 132 131 534

12 515 Victoria King 131 515 TenStrike

Singles 100 109 149 157 515

13 512 Andriko Roach 111 512 The Bowling Alley

Singles 144 119 135 114 512

13 512 Braedyn Schneider 123 512 The Bowling Alley

Singles 136 133 141 102 512

15 510 Sarah Turner 107 510 TenStrike

Singles 128 131 137 114 510

16 506 Jordan Lee 122 506 The Bowling Alley

Singles 137 132 117 120 506

17 501 Jeremy Morris 111 501 Holiday Bowl

Singles 130 124 121 126 501

18 499 Ethan Chaney 102 499 The Bowling Alley
Singles 138 143 127 91 499

19 493 Harleigh White 118 493 TenStrike

Singles 123 111 149 110 493

20 487 Rebecca Nunnally 128 487 The Bowling Alley

Singles 146 130 128 83 487

21 457 Hali'Rose Berrios 120 457 The Bowling Alley

Singles 82 136 125 114 457
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Scr Game Game Game Game Home

Place Total Bowler Name Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Center

22 426 Aniyah Smith 110 426 TenStrike

Singles 102 108 99 117 426

23 418 Queves Jones 116 418 The Bowling Alley

Singles 107 118 84 109 418

24 388 Karma White 101 388 TenStrike

Singles 100 94 111 83 388

25 381 Riley Ford 126 381 Holiday Bowl

Singles 117 106 158 0 381
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" Singles Scratch  Division 3: Division 3
Scr Game Game Game Game Home

Place Total Bowler Name Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Center

1 937 Corbin Lawson 185 937 Hopewell Bowling Cen

Singles 215 222 243 257 937

2 904 Jay Moon 180 904 Holiday Bowl
Singles 268 266 218 152 904

3 867 Carson Wilkerson 157 867 Hopewell Bowling Cen

Singles 222 194 223 228 867

4 775 Ashton Carter 166 775 Holiday Bowl

Singles 187 193 152 243 775

5 773 Corbin Sturm 174 773 The Bowling Alley

Singles 230 192 192 159 773

6 759 Janaya Ward 182 759 The Bowling Alley

Singles 166 206 185 202 759

7 758 Aaron Moore 174 758 TenStrike

Singles 170 253 135 200 758

8 735 LaWayne Bland 196 735 The Bowling Alley

Singles 159 188 209 179 735

9 710 Wesley Brando 169 710 TenStrike

Singles 230 174 148 158 710

10 687 Janet Colon 143 687 TenStrike

Singles 200 136 192 159 687

11 678 Joshua Morales 180 678 The Bowling Alley

Singles 177 210 147 144 678

12 676 Leonard Draft Jr 147 676 TenStrike

Singles 177 173 168 158 676

13 665 Jacob Fitzgerald 165 665 Holiday Bowl

Singles 156 146 200 163 665

14 651 Owen Woodell 194 651 The Bowling Alley

Singles 183 173 162 133 651

15 641 Tavon Geffrard 148 641 Holiday Bowl

Singles 166 136 174 165 641

16 608 Christopher McDaniel 145 608 Holiday Bowl

Singles 133 174 136 165 608

16 608 Jacob Wells 150 608 Hopewell Bowling Cen

Singles 145 159 161 143 608

18 588 Jonathan Morris 164 588 Holiday Bowl
Singles 148 124 163 153 588

19 586 Kingston Overby 143 586 Holiday Bowl

Singles 139 131 133 183 586

20 581 Prince Graves 147 581 The Bowling Alley

Singles 111 168 157 145 581

21 540 Derrick Nettles 143 540 TenStrike

Singles 123 156 118 143 540
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Scr Game Game Game Game Home

Place Total Bowler Name Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Center

22 0 Trace Shorter 143 0 The Bowling Alley

Singles 0 0 0 0 0

22 0 Joshua Hickman 203 0 The Bowling Alley

Singles 0 0 0 0 0
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